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Continuing Professional Development
Governor Training 2024 - 2025

TrustGov is our new management information system, tailored specifically for Multi Academy Trusts. 
It support Local Governing Committees by managing all governance processes.

*Training session dates and times are enclosed* 
www.berryeducation.com/introducing-trustgov/



Governor CPD Calendar 2024/25
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Time Date CPD Title Delivery

 9.00 - 10.30 am Thursday 5 September 2024 Behaviours framework St. Cuthbert’s Catholic Primary, Grindon, SR4 8HP

 5.00 - 6.30 pm Tuesday 10 September 2024 Behaviours framework St. Bede’s & Byron 6th Form, Peterlee, SR8 1DE

 5.00 - 6.00 pm Thursday 12 September 2024 Chair-Vice Chair Meeting Via TEAMS

 3.45 – 5.15pm Monday 16 September 2024 Behaviours framework Evolve, Houghton-le-Spring, DH4 5QY & Via TEAMS

 5.00 - 6.00 pm Monday 16 September 2024 Governor training session on TrustGov Via Zoom

 9.00 - 10.00 am Wednesday 18 September 2024 Governor Safeguarding Refresher Training Via Zoom

 4.00 - 5.00 pm Wednesday 18 September 2024 Governor Safeguarding Refresher Training Via Zoom

10.00 - 11.00 am Thursday 19 September 2024 Governor training session on TrustGov Via Zoom

 4.30 - 5.30 pm Monday 23 September 2024 Headteacher Appraisals Via Teams

10.30 - 11.30 am Tuesday 24 September 2024 Headteacher Appraisals Via Teams

12.00 - 1.00 pm Tuesday 24 September 2024 Governor training session on TrustGov Via Zoom

 4.00 - 5.00 pm Thursday 26 September 2024 SCR Via TEAMS

10.00 - 11.00 am Thursday 26 September 2024 Governor Safeguarding Refresher Training Via Zoom

10.00 - 11.00 am Friday 27 September 2024 Governor training session on TrustGov Via Zoom

 5.00 - 6.30 pm Wednesday 2 October 2024 New Governor Safeguarding Training Via Zoom

 5.00 - 6.00 pm Wednesday 2 October 2024 Governor training session on TrustGov Via Zoom

 4.00 - 5.00 pm Thursday 3 October 2024 Stage 1 Complaints Via Zoom

 1.00 - 2.00 pm  Friday 4 October 2021 Governor training session on TrustGov Via Zoom

10.00 - 11.00 am Monday 7 October 2024 Governor training session on TrustGov Via Zoom

Welcome to this years CPD timetable for governors. To book on a session please email: governance@bccet.org.uk - if you
aren't able to attend a session you have booked, please notify us via this email. 

Sessions in bold are delivered by Clennell, other sessions delivered by Trust Central Team. Please note: Safeguarding is
mandatory all governors must attend annual safeguarding refresher training. New governors only need to attend the New
Governor Safeguarding training.

GDPR and Cyber Security training are mandatory annually, these can be completed in your own time. Cyber Security link:
https://youtu.be/W-AiN1_Ws0w. GDPR link will be accessed via TrustGov.

Debbie Phippen, Acting Governance Manager

Better Schools                            Better Communities                         Better Futures in Christ

mailto:governance@bccet.org.uk
https://www.clennelleducationsolutions.org/services-9
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  4.00 - 5.00 pm Thursday 10 October 2024 Governor training session on TrustGov Via Zoom

  1.00 - 2.00 pm Tuesday 15 October 2024 Governor training session on TrustGov Via Zoom

  1.00 - 2.00 pm Friday 18 October 2024 Governor training session on TrustGov Via Zoom

  4.30 - 5.30 pm Thursday 24 October 2024 New to SEND - open to all SEND governors Evolve, Houghton-le-Spring, DH4 5QY & Via TEAMS

  4.30 - 5.30 pm Thursday 24 October 2024 New to SEND - open to all SEND governors Evolve, Houghton-le-Spring, DH4 5QY & Via TEAMS

  4.00 - 7.00 pm Wednesday 13 November 2024 Annual Governance Conference St. Joseph’s Catholic Academy, Hebburn, NE31 2ET

  5.00 - 6.00 pm Wednesday 27 November 2024 Governor Safeguarding Refresher TrainingVia Zoom

  9.00 - 10.00 am Monday 9 December 2024 Governor Safeguarding Refresher TrainingVia Zoom

  5.00 - 6.00 pm Thursday 16 January 2025 Chair and Vice Chair Meeting Via TEAMS

  9.00 - 11.00 am Monday 20 January 2025 Safer Recruitment REFRESHER Training Evolve, Houghton-le-Spring, DH4 5QY 

10.00 - 11.00 am Tuesday 28 January 2025 SEND Via TEAMS

10.00 - 11.00 am Wednesday 5 February 2025 SCR Via TEAMS

  5.00 - 6.30 pm Tuesday 11 February 2025 New Governor Safeguarding Training Via Zoom

  2.00 - 4.00 pm Thursday 13 March 2025 Headteacher-Chair of Governors meeting St. Joseph’s Catholic Academy, Hebburn, NE31 2ET

  2.00 - 4.00 pm Tuesday 8 April 2025 Safer Recruitment REFRESHER Training Evolve, Houghton-le-Spring, DH4 5QY

  9.00 - 3.30 pm Wednesday 30 April 2025 Safer Recruitment Training Evolve, Houghton-le-Spring, DH4 5QY

  5.00 - 6.00 pm Thursday 8 May 2025 Chair and Vice Chair Meeting Via TEAMS

  5.00 - 6.30 pm Thursday 15 May 2025 New Governor Safeguarding Training Via Zoom

  4.30 - 5.30 pm Monday 9 June 2025 SEND Link Governor Network meeting St. Joseph’s Catholic Academy, Hebburn, NE31 2ET

10.00 am - 12.00 pmFriday 20 June 2025  Headteacher-Chair of Governors meeting St. Joseph’s Catholic Academy, Hebburn, NE31 2ET

10.00 - 11.00 am Tuesday 24 June2025 SCR Via TEAMS

  6.00 - 7.30 pm Thursday 10 July 2025 Directors & Governors Mass of Thanksgiving Newcastle Cathedral (Diocese event)

Governor CPD Calendar 2024/25

For information about governor training available from Diocese of Hexham and Newcastle, visit:
www.diocesehn.org.uk/education/schools-commission/governance/#governors
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Safer Recruitment REFRESHER is for governors who have completed the full day training within the last 3-5 years who would like to renew their training.
Safer Recruitment Training if you would like to attend, please ask your Headteacher to submit your request for training to governance@bccet.org.uk.

http://www.diocesehn.org.uk/education/schools-commission/governance/#governors
mailto:governance@bccet.org.uk

